Bellekler

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

32GB

Uriin

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BD8-32
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x32G

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56546BD8-32
KINGSTON

DDR4 CL18 KF436C18BB2AK2/32TR KINGSTON RGB
2x16

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8K2-32
KINGSTON 2x16G

DDR4 2666Mhz SODIMM KVR26S19D8/32 KINGSTON
1x32G

DDR5 5600 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-32TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x16G

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

5+

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

170,00

190,00

190,00

102,00

140,00

140,00

170,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD



